           AF6219 Series
 1 / 12
SSC-V1.7                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future
AF6219 Series
6V Input, 500mA, Good Transient Response Low Voltage, CMOS LDO
➢ Description
The AF6219 series are CMOS-based LDO regulators featuring
500mA output current. Internally, the IC consists of a voltage

DFN1010-4L
           AF6219 Series
 10 / 12
SSC-V1.7                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future
SOT-23-3L
           AF6219 Series
 11 / 12
SSC-V1.7                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future
➢ Order Information
AF6219-XXC/M/D series
VOUT(V)
DFN1010-4L SOT-23-5L
Device Marking Shipping Device Marking Shipping
1.2 AF6219-12D 1v2
Tape and
Reel, 3K
AF6219-12C 1912
Tape and
Reel, 3K
1.5 AF6219-15D 1v5 AF6219-15C 1915
1.8 AF6219-18D 1v8 AF6219-18C 1918
2.5 AF6219-25D 2v5 AF6219-25C 1925
2.8 AF6219-28D 2v8 AF6219-28C 1928
3.0 AF6219-30D 3v0 AF6219-30C 1930
3.3 AF6219-33D 3v3 AF6219-33C 1933
5.0 AF6219-50D 5v0 - -
VOUT(V)
SOT-23-3L
Device Marking Shipping
1.8 AF6219-18M 1918
Tape and
Reel, 3K
2.5 AF6219-25M 1925
2.8 AF6219-28M 1928
3.0 AF6219-30M 1930
3.3 AF6219-33M 1933
AF6219N-XXC/M series
VOUT(V)
SOT-23-5L SOT-23-3L
Device Marking Shipping Device Marking Shipping
1.2 AF6219N-12C 19N12
Tape and
Reel, 3K
- -
Tape and
Reel, 3K
1.5 AF6219N-15C 19N15 - -
1.8 AF6219N-18C 19N18 - -
2.5 AF6219N-25C 19N25 - -
2.8 AF6219N-28C 19N28 - -
3.3 AF6219N-33C 19N33 AF6219N-33M 19N33
3.6 - - AF6219N-36M 19N36
           AF6219 Series
 12 / 12
SSC-V1.7                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future